ADINSTRUMENTS.com ISO 9001:2008 Certified Quality Management System
MLA240-DCW-15A
WARRANTY: ADInstruments PowerLab data acquisition units (Product Number Prefix: PL), Front-end Signal Conditioners (Product Number Prefix: FE) are warranted
against defects in materials and workmanship for a period of 5 years from the date of purchase. Other PowerLab data acquisition units and ADInstruments
manufactured Front-end and Pod Signal Conditioners, and Instruments are warranted of a period of 3 years from the date of purchase. Third party products are
covered by the manufacturer’s warranty. Warranties are void if the product has been damaged due to negligence. Consumables and electrodes are not covered by a
warranty. All questions regarding service and warranty should be directed to your nearest ADInstruments representative.
ADINSTRUMENTS
Caution
Read “Statement of Intended Use” on our website or in “Getting Started with PowerLab” before use.
Ordering Information:
MLA240 Metabolic Accessory Kit
Includes:
MLT1000L Respiratory Flow Head  MLA1013 35 mm ID Tubing Adapter
MLA1015 Breathing Tube MLA6024 Desiccant Cartridge
MLA1028 Face Mask  MLA0343 Drying Tube
MLA1081 Flow Head Adapter Silicon Tube (1mm ID, 30cm length) with Luers x 2
Thermistor Temperature Sensor (incorporates MLT415 Nasal Temperature Probe)
MLA240 Metabolic Accessory Kit
Accessories
The MLA240 Metabolic Accessory Kit contains items for use with the
ML240 Metabolic System. It contains a MLT1000L Respiratory Flow
Head (1000 L/min), MLA1028 Face Mask with 2 way non rebreathing
valve, MLA1081 Flow Head Adapter, MLA1013 35 mm ID Tubing
Adapter, MLA1015 Breathing Tube, MLA6024 Desiccant Cartridge, an
MLA0343 Drying Tube and Thermistor Temperature Sensor. The items
can be purchased separately by quoting the individual part number.